AVEC School Community Council
Wednesday February 14™ at 2:00 pm

Agenda

- Approve last meetings minutes
- Review/adopt rules of order and procedure
- 6o over school land trust budget
o $48,199.08
o Plan for spending
= On campus therapist $14,846.31
= Intervention Aide $6,000
= Stipends $9,445.20
= Library books $507.57
» Professional development $17,400
e AVEC At-Risk Conference
e Promising Youth
e Summer conference
e UAEA Conference
¢ National At-Risk conference
e Other meetings and conferences
o Plans for next year
* How do we spend the money
- Future council meetings
o Wednesday April 17t
- Upcoming events AVEC
o Therapist on campus every Monday - Thursday
o Night school every Tuesday and Wednesday 5:00 - 8:00
o Why Try/Adapt on campus every Tuesday
o Skills to Pay the Bills every Wednesday
o Friday February 16™ = SEOP Trade Day - ho school
o Monday February 19™ = Presidents Day - no school
o Friday February 23" = Last day 2" tri
o Monday February 26™ = PD Day - no school for students
o Tuesday March 19™ = ACT Test
o Tuesday March 26™ = ACT makeup test
o Friday March 29™ - April 7™ = Spring Break
o Friday April 12™h = AVEC At-Risk Conference
o Wednesday April 17™ at 2:00 pm = Next AVEC community council meeting



